BOLSA DE TRABAJO DE AUXILIARES DE RECAUDACION 2017

NO

DNI
1 23042944A
200833238V
3 23017512D
4 23055131T
5 23058493G
6 23050872L
7 77710207S
8 22961482F
9 23029747P
10 23044675D
11 22983890J
12 15425554Y
13 23049907C
14 23010144R

15 23041471W

INICIALES NOTA

TSP
CPS
MRA
LVB
NCC
EVJ
MMFJ
SMMI
GBIM
GCJ
SLMA
IPD
RCMD
OHCM
BPVL

7,323
6,809
6,170
5,957
5,745
5,674
5,674
5,532
5,390
5,390
5,178
5,177
5,106
5,036
5,036

ldel

PRIMER EJERCICIO - APTOS



